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16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T/SFP
L2 Managed PoE Switch
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I Description

FR-S3020PEMF-C is a high performance L2 managed PoE switch. Provides sixteen 10/100Mbps
Auto-Megotiation RJ45 ports, plus twa gigabit Combo ports, it can be used to link bandwidth higher
upstream equipment. Support porbbased "u%ﬂ-.N and 80210 VLAM, easily implement network monitoring,
traffic regulation and traffic cantral. Sugﬁgrt STR/RESTRMSTP toimprove the ability of fault tolerance,
redundancy backup to ensuréthe S&%Ie operation of the network. Perfect QOS strategy and plenty of
WLAM function, Easy manage@?rt and maintenance .PoE ports can automatically detect and supply

Characteristics

B 16 x 10M00Mbps Auto
Negotiation Ethernet port ,
Two Combo ports

B Support port auto

MDIMDIX
power with those IEEE an..ﬁaf compliant Powered Devices (PD). In this situation, the eledrical power
. . . =
— ?ggchlng C CIREL ST is transmitted alongwith data in one single cable allowing you to expand your network where there are no
’ power lines'gr outlets, where you wish to fix devices such as AP, IP Cameras or I[P Phones, etc.
B Store and forward mode
operates

B Support MAC address . -
T B Application of tupulug}i_ ‘
'-ll'll.l"ﬂ“_ ) Server Zone

B Support Web-based
Management

B Supports PoE power up
to J0W for each PoE port,
total power up to 240W
for all PoE ports
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POE Network camara
Meeting Room Ciffice recreation room
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16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo FR-S3020PEME-C

Base-T/SFP L2 Managed PoE Switch

I Features

» Comply with IEEEB02.3, IEEEB02 3u, IEEE802 3ab, IEEE802 3x, IEEE8(2 3az, IEEE802 3ad
standards

#» Supports IEEEB02 3at/af PoE standards

# Supports PoE power up to 30W for each PoE port, total power up to 240W for all PoE ports

» Supports IEEEBDZ2 3x flow control for Full-duplex and backpressure for Half-duplex

#» Supports MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging

» Store and forward mode operates

» Support web management

# Support Storm Control

# Support QoS. Port Mirroring . Link Aggregation Protocol

# LED indicators for monitoring PSE, Link/Activity

# Built in 260W high performance switching power supply

I Hardware Specification

Model FR-S3020PEMF-C
Chipset IP1829A+2"ARB033+IP211+27IP80 B

|EEE 802.3 , IEEE 802.3u | IEEE 802 3ab , IEEEBDZ 3x,
Standards IEEEB02.3az . IEEEBD2.3ad , IEEEBD2.1p, IEEEB02.1q,

IEEEBD2.3at, IEEEG0Z Faf

10BASE-T: UTP category 3.4,5 cable (maximum 100m)
100BASE-Tx: UTP category 5,5e cable (maximum 100m)
Network Media (Cable) 1000BASE-T: UTP category 5e,6 cable (maximum 100m)
1000Base-3X: 62 5um/30pm MMF{2m~350m)

1000Base-LX: 62 5pm/30pm MMF{2m~550m) or 10pm
SMF (2m~5000m

Transfer Method Store-and-Forward
Switching Capacity 7. 2Gbps

Packet Forwarding Rate 5.36Mbps

Packet Buffer AMbit

MAC Address Table 16K

Jumbo Frame 16K Byte
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16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo FR-S3020PEMF-C

Base-T/SFP L2 Managed PoE Switch

16x 10100 Mbps Auto-Megotiation ports

Number of Ports 2 x gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) port

PoE Ports(RJ45) 16* PoE ports compliant with IEEEB02 3at/af
Power Pin Assignment 45(+),7/8(-)
PoE Budget 240W
Per Port Link/&ct Green
LED PoE: Yellow
indicators Power Green
Per Devi '
er bevice SYS:Green
Power Supply AC 100-240V/530-60Hz 260W internal power
Power Consumption Maximum:270 9W(22 0V/50HzZ)
Dimensions (W xDxH) 440720844 mm >
O

Operating Temperature: p?@ - 4570

Storage Tempefature: H0°C - 707

Operating Hapwdi 'd\ﬁ%ﬂﬂ% RH non-condensing
Storage humidity}\ %~80% RH non-condensing

Environment
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16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Combo

Base-T/SFP L2 Managed PoE Switch
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FR-53020PEMF-C

1 Software Specification

Adminstrator Port Settings VLAN
® System information ® Enable/Disable & Port VLAN
® |P setting ® Auto Megotiation ® Tag VLAN
® Backup/Recovery & Auto MDIMDI-X ® Protocol based VLAN
® | oad default @ 502 3x (Flow Control) & QinQ
® Firmware Upgrade ® Traffic Statistics * GVRP
® Port Mirror
QoS Storm control Security
& 5021P, 80210 ® Broadcast ® |P Binding
® |PToS based ® Multicast ® MAC Binding
CoS(IPv4/IPvE) e DLF, ICMP ARP ® Port Binding
® Priorty queues & LACP
® FIFS, SP, WRR, @ 6 Triunk groups

SP+WRR, WFQ

® TCPMUDP port based I

CoS i~
® Port based CoS &
Manage ment Others POE
® CLI & [GMPW1NV2N3 ® PokE Event Counter
® HTTPMTelnet/'SSH & EE VN2 ® PoE Power Delay
& SHNMPV1V2N3 ® DHCP Snooping ® PoE Scheduling
& RMONWVINZ ® DHCP Relay ® PoE Power Limit
® SMTP
® Syslog
® SNTP

| HUNAN FULLRIVER HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD. j




